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Recipient:

AC
AF
AG
AM
AP
AQ
AU
AW
BB
BC
BH
BU
CC
CD
CI
CL
CM
CO
CR
CS
CV
DS
DV
DX
EM
FD
FM
GS
HC
IU
LB
LC
LH
LS
MC
MH
MM
MP
MQ
MX
PC
PH
PM
PO
RV
SE

Class Code
AGRICULTURE (COMMERCIAL)
AGRICULTURE (FARM)
AGRICULTURE (PASSENGER)
EMERGENCY
APPORTIONED
ANTIQUE
AUTO CYCLE
ANIMAL WELFARE
BLACK BEAR
BREAST CANCER SUPPORT
BARBARA BUSH HOSPITAL
BUS
CONSERVATION COMMERCIAL
CONSERVATION DISABLED
MUNICIPAL
CONSERVATION TRAILER
COMBINATION
COMMERCIAL
CONSERVATION
COUNTY SHERIFF
CUSTOM VEHICLE
DISABILITY SPECIAL VET
DISABLED VETERAN
DISABLED
EMERGENCY MEDICAL
FIREFIGHTER
FARM
GOLD STAR FAMILY
HORSELESS CARRIAGE
ISLAND USE VEHICLE
LOBSTER
LOBSTER (COMMERCIAL)
MAINE LIGHTHOUSE TRUST
LOWSPEED
MOTORCYCLE
MOTOR HOME
MUNICIPAL MOTORCYCLE
MOPED
ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE
DISABLED MOTORCYCLE
PASSENGER CAR
PURPLE HEART
PURPLE HEART MOTORCYCLE
PRISONER OF WAR
CONSERVATION MOTOR HOME
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT

Class Code Description
 665
 302

 23,026
 390

 5,945
 21,004

 113
 24,203
 11,047
 22,020
 16,301
 1,168

 745
 200

 18,076
 197

 9,275
 90,723
 41,420

 499
 262

 2,669
 2,266

 11,394
 303

 3,267
 5,761

 214
 30

 1,561
 44,277

 237
 7,408

 189
 49,922
 4,447

 28
 4,675
 1,524

 200
 783,979

 1,152
 38

 8
 125

 10,431

TOTAL
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SR
ST
SW
TL
TR
TS
TT
TX
UM
VM
VT
VX
WB
WX
XV

Class Code
STREET ROD
STATE VEHICLE
SPORTSMAN SPECIALTY PLT
TRAILER
TRACTOR
SUPPORT YOUR TROOPS SPCL
TRACTOR TRAILER 800 SER
HIRE
UNIVERSITY OF MAINE
SPECIAL VET MOTORCYCLE
VETERAN
DISABLED VETERAN PARKING
WABANAKI
DISABLED MOTOR HOME
DISABLED VET MOTORCYCLE

Class Code Description
 622

 6,452
 45,978

 332,978
 1,561
 6,727
 1,822

 586
 3,181
 1,357

 49,106
 1,903

 715
 37
 44

TOTAL


